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BSB50215 Diploma of Business – Census dates 
 

Course start date – 03 August 2020 

Study Period 
 

Census Date EFTSL Tuition Fee 

 
 

   

Mon 03 Aug 2020 – Sat 31 Oct 2020 
 

Thurs 20 Aug 2020 0.3 $2,982.00 

Mon 02 Nov 2020 – Sun 31 Jan 2021 
 

Fri 20 Nov 2020 0.3 $2,982.00 

Mon 01 Feb 2021 – Wed 31 Mar 2021 
 

Fri 12 Feb 2021 0.2 $2,982.00 

   $8,946.00 
 

 

Course start date – 01 September 2020 

Study Period 
 

Census Date EFTSL Tuition Fee 

 
 

   

Tues 01 Sep 2020 – Mon 30 Nov 2020 
 

Mon 21 Sep 2020 0.3 $2,982.00 

Tues 01 Dec 2021 – Sun 28 Feb 2021 
 

Fri 18 Dec 2020 0.3 $2,982.00 

Mon 01 Mar 2021 – Fri 30 Apr 2021 
 

Mon 15 Mar 2021 0.2 $2,982.00 

   $8,946.00 
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BSB50215 Diploma of Business – Census dates 
 

Course start date – 01 October 2020 

Study Period 
 

Census Date EFTSL Tuition Fee 

 
 

   

Thurs 01 Oct 2020 – Thurs 31 Dec 2020 
 

Mon 19 Oct 2020 0.3 $2,982.00 

Mon 04 Jan 2021 – Wed 31 Mar 2021 
 

Thurs 21 Jan 2021 0.3 $2,982.00 

Thurs 01 Apr 2021 – Mon 31 May 2021 
 

Tues 13 Apr 2021 0.2 $2,982.00 

   $8,946.00 
 

 

Course start date – 02 November 2020 

Study Period 
 

Census Date EFTSL Tuition Fee 

 
 

   

Mon 02 Nov 2020 – Sun 31 Jan 2021 
 

Fri 20 Nov 2020 0.3 $2,982.00 

Mon 01 Feb 2021 – Fri 30 Apr 2021 
 

Thurs 18 Feb 2021 0.3 $2,982.00 

Mon 03 May 2021 – Wed 30 June 2021 
 

Fri 14 May 2021 0.2 $2,982.00 

   $8,946.00 
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BSB50215 Diploma of Business – Census dates 

Course start date – 01 December 2020 

Study Period Census Date EFTSL Tuition Fee 

Tues 01 Dec 2020 – Sun 28 Feb 2021 Fri 18 Dec 2020 0.3 $2,982.00 

Mon 01 Mar 2021 – Mon 31 May 2021 Fri 19 Mar 2021 0.3 $2,982.00 

Tues 01 Jun 2021 – Sat 31 Jul 2021 Mon 14 Jun 2021 0.2 $2,982.00 

$8,946.00 

Course start date – 04 January 2021 

Study Period Census Date EFTSL Tuition Fee 

Tues 04 Jan 2021 – Wed 31 Mar 2021 Thurs 21 Jan 2021 0.3 $2,982.00 

Thurs 01 Apr 2021 – Wed 30 Jun 2021 Mon 19 Apr 2021 0.3 $2,982.00 

Thurs 01 Jul 2021 – Tues 31 Aug 2021 Tues 13 Jul 2021 0.2 $2,982.00 

$8,946.00 




